Technical
Data Sheet
for
Underground Direct-buried
Armored Fiber Optic Cable
[GYFTY53-2,4,12,24,48,96B1.3]
Part No. GYFTY53-2,4,12,24,48,96B1.3 Ver. 001 Product Specification
FIBER OPTIC CABLE

XXXXX : The name of brand.
FO Cable 4 x 12 : ï Where 4 is the number of tubes and 12 is the number of fibers in a tube.
SM G.652D : Fiber type code.
FIBEST : The name of manufacturer.
2024: The year of manufacture
 The sheath marking can be changed with customerôs requirement.
Part No. GYFTY53-2,4,12,24,48,96B1.3 Ver. 001 Product Specification
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
-6-
SHENZHEN FIBEST TECHNOLOGY LTD.
Add: 21B3 Guangcai Xintiandi, Nanshan Avenue, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City, China
Email: info@fibest-tech.com         Website: www.fibest-tech.com
Part No. GYFTY53-2,4,12,24,48,96B1.3 Ver. 001 Product Specification
FIBER OPTIC CABLE
7.Packing and shipping
7.1 Cable Drum: Wooded drum
Standard reel length：4,000m
(Other length is available according to user's request)
7.2 Cable Packing
Both ends of the cable will be sealed with suitable plastic caps to prevent the entry of
moisture during shipping, handling and storage. The inner end is available for testing.
-7-
SHENZHEN FIBEST TECHNOLOGY LTD.
Add: 21B3 Guangcai Xintiandi, Nanshan Avenue, Nanshan District, Shenzhen City, China
Email: info@fibest-tech.com         Website: www.fibest-tech.com